Salary Component Monthly Yearly 

Basic 16000 192000 

Others 3000 36000 

Special Allowance 6000 72000 

Gross (A) 25000 300000 

Business Suit Allowance 0  30000 

IT Support Allowance  0 30000 

Retention Bonus **  0 200000 

B 21667 260000 

Annual Remuneration(A+B) 46667 560000 

Total Annual Remuneration: Rs Five Lakh Sixty Thousand Only Per Annum 

Note: 

* Annual Remuneration is usually rounded off to nearest Zero and all the deduction part of the Annual 

Remuneration. 

* Income Tax declarations are to be submitted within one month of joining, failing which TDS will be 

computed assuming you do not have any investment for Tax Exemption.

[...]

Salary Component Monthly Yearly 

Basic 16000 192000 

Others 3000 36000 

Special Allowance 6000 72000 

Gross (A) 25000 300000 

Business Suit Allowance 0  30000 

IT Support Allowance  0 30000 

Retention Bonus **  0 200000 

B 21667 260000 

Annual Remuneration(A+B) 46667 560000 

Total Annual Remuneration: Rs Five Lakh Sixty Thousand Only Per Annum 

Note: 

* Annual Remuneration is usually rounded off to nearest Zero and all the deduction part of the Annual 

Remuneration. 

* Income Tax declarations are to be submitted within one month of joining, failing which TDS will be 

computed assuming you do not have any investment for Tax Exemption.

[...]

Salary Component Monthly Yearly 

Basic 14000 168000 

Others 2000 24000 

Special Allowance 5000 60000 

Gross (A) 21000 252000 

Business Suit Allowance  0 30000 

IT Support Allowance  0 30000 

Retention Bonus ** 0  200000 

B 21667 260000 

Annual Remuneration(A+B) 42667 512000 

Total Annual Remuneration: Rs Five Lakh Twelve Thousand Only Per Annum 

Note: 

* Annual Remuneration is usually rounded off to nearest Zero and all the deduction part of the Annual 

Remuneration. 

* Income Tax declarations are to be submitted within one month of joining, failing which TDS will be 

computed assuming you do not have any investment for Tax Exemption.

[...]

Salary Component Monthly Yearly 

Basic 14000 168000 

Others 2000 24000 

Special Allowance 5000 60000 

Gross (A) 21000 252000 

Business Suit Allowance  0 30000 

IT Support Allowance  0 30000 

Retention Bonus ** 0  200000 

B 21667 260000 

Annual Remuneration(A+B) 42667 512000 

Total Annual Remuneration: Rs Five Lakh Twelve Thousand Only Per Annum 

Note: 

* Annual Remuneration is usually rounded off to nearest Zero and all the deduction part of the Annual 

Remuneration. 

* Income Tax declarations are to be submitted within one month of joining, failing which TDS will be 

computed assuming you do not have any investment for Tax Exemption.